

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 47 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1476 OF 2006

M/S. HEINZ INDIA PVT. LTD. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report )

Date: 15/12/2009 This Appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s) Dr.A.M.Singhvi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr.maesh Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr.Rishi Agrawala, Adv.  
Mr.Nakul Mohta, Adv.  
Mr.Gaurav Goel, Adv.  
Mr.Nandit Srivstav, Adv.  
for Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.  
  
Mr. Kamlendra Mishra , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Application for early hearing is dismissed.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master