

ITEM NO. 106

COURT NO.3

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1476 OF 2006

M/S. HEINZ INDIA PVT. LTD. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 1478 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1477 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief)

W.P(C) NO. 144 of 2005

(With appln. for c/delay in filing rejoinder affidavit and
with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 9589 of 2010 (With office report)

Date: 13/04/2011 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sudhir Chandra, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.
Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List in the first week of August, 2011.

(NEELAM GULATI)
Sr.P.A.

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master